P1400001518

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



900253540379

01/06/14--01017--014 **78.75



WD 1/8

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Herr	on International,	Inc.		
	(PROPOSED CORPORAT	E NAME – <u>MUST INCLU</u>	DE SUFFIX)	
Enclosed are an origin	nal and one (1) copy of the artic	eles of incorporation and	a check for:	
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	□ \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status	
ù		ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED		
FROM: HE	ertzel (Harry) Arn	on		
4.0		Printed or typed)		
12	1 Tech Drive		**	
	Ac	ddress		
Sa	nford, FL 32771			
	City, S	tate & Zip		
40	7-322-4000			
	Daytime Tel	lephone number		
har	ryarnon@hernon.co	om		
<u></u>	E-mail address: (to be used		otification)	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

The name of the corporat	Etion shall be: Hernon Internation	nal, Inc.		<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>		
	NCIPAL OFFICE			- C	4	
	Principal <u>street</u> address	V	Jailing address, if d	ifferent is	S: <u>I</u>	
121 Tech Drive				<u> 355</u>	-8-	4.
Sanford, FL 3	2771			<u> </u>	PH	
				102 103	င္မာ	3 3
ARTICLE III PURI	POSE			<u>.</u>	0	
	he corporation is organized is:					
roreign sales a	and distribution of adhesives	, sealants al	na aispensir	ıg equ	mqır.	ent.
-						
				<u> </u>		
ARTICLE IV SHA The number of shares of s	<u>RES</u> 1000					
The number of shares of s	stock is: 1000	· · · ·				
ARTICLE V INIT	TAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR	s				
	Hertzel Arnon - President					
	121 Tech Drive					
Address		Address: _	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
	Sanford, FL 32771					
	Karen Arnon - Treasurer					
Name and Title:	121 Tech Drive					
Address		Address: _				
	Sanford, FL 32771	-				
		_				
Name and Title:		Name and Title:_				
Address		Address: _				
		_				

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

Article VIII: STOCK VALUE

The Par Value of the stock is \$5 per share.

Article IX: EFFECTIVE DATE

The effective date of incorporation shall be 1/01/14.

Name a	and Title:	Name and Title:	
Addre	ess	Address:	
ARTICLE VI The name and Name: Address:	REGISTERED AGENT Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable Hertzel Arnon 121 Tech Drive Sanford, FL 32771	e) of the registered agent is:	A Total of the state of the sta
ARTICLE VI	I INCORPORATOR address of the Incorporator is:	PH 3: 10	
Name:	Hertzel Arnon		
Address:	121 Tech Drive Sanford, FL 32771		
		cess for the above stated corporation at the place designa registered agent and agree to act in this capacity	ted in
	e Department of State constitutes a third degree for	Date The provided for in s.817.155, F.S. Date Date	
	Required Signature/Incorporator	Date	